
 

 

           List of MANSA’s Secretariat Holidays List for the year 2023 

 

Fixed Holidays: - 
 

 

Optional Holidays: -  

Any 3 Holidays can be availed keeping in mind the work exigencies. 

 

Sr. 
No. 

On Account of Date Day 

1. Republic day 26-01-2023  Thursday 

2. Holi (Rangapanchami) 07-03-2023  Tuesday 

3. Independence Day 15-08-2023  Tuesday 
4. Ganesh Chaturthi 19-09-2023  Tuesday 

5. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2023  Monday 
6. Diwali Bhaubeej 15-11-2023  Wednesday 

7. Christmas  25-12-2023  Monday 

Sr. 
No. 

On Account of Date  Day 

1 Gudipadwa 22-03-2023  Wednesday 

2 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

14-04-2023  Friday 

3 Maharashtra Day/ Labour 
Day 

01-05-2023  Monday 

4 Buddha Purnima 05-05-2023  Friday 

5 Bakari Eid/ Devyani Ashadhi 
Ekadashi 

29-06-2023  Thursday 

6 Raksha Bandhan 30-08-2023  Wednesday 

7 Anant Chaturthi/ Eid 28-09-2023  Thursday 

8 Dusshera 24-10-2023  Tuesday 

9 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27-11-2023  Monday 


